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Anlage
Im Goldenen Tal 12, 53902 Bad-Munstereifel
G 02253-3100940 info@tcrot-gold.de

Sportwart/in

Bruchhagen, Max
T 015165515535 maxbruchhagen@gmail.com
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Wolfgang Schmitz
m 015234058711; wschmitz@t-online.de
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Schmitz, Wolfgang
Ismar, Uwe

GlaR, Volker

Erken, Michael
Kdnig, Michael
Wunderlich, Peter
Bungart, Glinter
Bernardy, Gregor
Landsberg, Dirk
Schwanke, Stefan
Benzmiuiller, Dirk
Scherer, Theodor
Lenz, Gerd

Quack, Udo
Assenmacher, André
Esch, Robert

Adelt, Hans-Jurgen
Ueberhofen, Wilfried
Hoever, Wilhelm
Schumacher, Rainer
Ostermann, Hans-Peter
Rhede, Wolfgang
Minzer, Axel
Krumbein, Hans-Peter
Wagner, Ewald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16450359
16302542
16050319
15902568
15902659
16002742
15502910
16450364
15900196
16002673
16402474
16403219
16102556
14403331
15952226
15152657
14305985
16002709
14903580
15352052
15103590
15658003
15352677
15451996
15603096

LK
LK5,2
LK11,3
LK11,6
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK14,5
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,5
LK16,6
LK19,0
LK20,3
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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